SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senator Broome to Reengrossed House Bill No. 1010 by Representative Alfred Williams

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 2, at the end of line 27, change "<u>Drive</u>" to "<u>Subdivision</u>"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- On page 2, line 28, change "25, then horizontally" to "25 to the southwest corner of lot 25,
 then"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 2, line 29, after "<u>Castlewood</u>" delete the remainder of the line
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 3, line 1, change "lot 3 of Castlewood" to " "Subdivision"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 11 On page 3, line 2, change "Drive" to "Subdivision"